POWER PACK - Capacitor Back-up
Volt Standard
dc (W Sec)
BPPC1U110-W100 230 1 110 100 100
BPPC1U030-W100 230 1 30 100 100
BPPC1U024-W100 230 1 24 100 100
BPPC3U100-W100 110 3 100 100 100
BPPC3U030-W100 110 3 30 100 100
BPPC3U024-W100 110 3 24 100 100
Standard Models
Model No.
Input Output
Volt Ph.

: 100 W impulse 250mSec.
Indicators : Mains On,
: Charger On,
: Back-up
Terminals : Input RYB (for 3 Ph input)
: Input P-N-E (for 1 Ph input)
: Output + - (for Storage)
: Output + - (for Non storage)
: Discharge Push Button
: Discharge Lamp
Protections : Mains glass fuse.
Function:
BAID POWER SERVICES PVT. LTD.
152 Block - B Ground Floor Lake Town Kolkata - 700089, West Bengal
ph: +91 (033) 2521 0322,40678112 Email:  info@indiapowerhouse.net    Web site:  www.baidpower.com
BPPB1U030W100 230 1 30 100 100
BPPB1U024W100 230 1 24 100 100
BPPB3U110W100 110 3 110 100 100
BPPB3U030W100 110 3 30 100 100
BPPB3U024W100 110 3 24 100 100
Stored Non stored
Volt Ph. Wsec Watt
Standard Models
Model No.

DIS P.B
3 - 4
DIS Lamp
1 - 2
POWER PACK-CAPACITOR BACKUP
MAINS ON   CH ON
BACKUP
Front view
STANDARD MODLES
MODEL NO.
Volt. Ph. V DC
Stored
BPPC1U110-W100 230 1 110 100 100
BPPC1U030-W100 230 1 30 100 100
BPPC1U024-W100 230 1 24 100 100
BPPC3U110-W100 110 3 110 100 100
BPPC3U030-W100 110 3 30 100 100
BPPC3U024-W100 110 3 24 100 100
INPUT OUTPUT
W Sec Watt